MARIA SHAPLIN //// LIGHTING DESIGN

mariashaplin@gmail.com / 413-320-2684 / www.mariashaplin.com

MPA: RED IN VIEW

MARCUS AND EMMA

JOHN

JEAN & TERRY

THE LEGEND OF GEORGIA MCBRIDE
FEED

O MONSTERS

THE STINKY CHEESE MAN

THE NETHER

RICHARD lii

LOBBY HERO

THE GOVERNMENT INSPCTOR
THE IT GIRL

A KNEE THAT CAN BEND

THE SAMUEL BECKETT CIRCUS
CHRONOTOPE: ROUGH DRAFT
THE CHILDREN’S HOUR
BLACKMARKET

THE WINTER'S TALE

HELLO! SADNESS!

THE JUNGLE BOOK
MIDDLETOWN
METAMORPHOSIS

THE DANGEROUS HOUSE OF PRETTY MBANE
THE SINCERITY PROJECT

THE BODY LAUTREC
RHINOCEROUS

WE ARE BANDITS

WOULD | LIE TO YOU?
MIDWAY AVENUE

ROMEO AND JULIET

WE ARE PROUD TO PRESENT...
CIRCLE MIRROR TRANSFORMATION
GIDEON'’S KNOT

STUDENT SHOW

DIRTY ROTTEN SCOUNDRELS
OKLAHOMAI

THE BALLAD OF JOE HILL

THE JOBS PROJECT
VAINGLORIOUS

THE NORTH PLAN

MUCH ADO ABOUT NOTHING

Whitney Museum of American Art
InterAct Theater Company

The Arden Theater Company
Melissa Krodman and Kelly Bond
The Arden Theater Company
Applied Mechanics

New Paradise Laboratories

The Arden Theater Company
InterAct Theater Company

People’s Light and Theater Company
Theater Horizon

Idiopathic Ridiculopathy Consortium
Simpatico Theater Project

Orbiter 3

Juniata College

Applied Mechanics

EgoPo Classic Theater

Applied Mechanics

Shakespeare in Clark Park

Mary Tuomanen @ Kimmel Center
Arden Theatre Company

Juniata College

Quintessence Theater Group
InterAct Theatre Company

Team Sunshine Performance Corporation
Mary Tuomanen and Aaron Cromie
Idiopathic Ridiculopathy Consortium
Applied Mechanics

Real Live People

Nichole Canuso Dance
Philadelphia Shakespeare Theater
UCNW Wilmington

Theater Horizon

InterAct Theater

Headlong Performance Institute
Juniata College

Temple University

Swim Pony Performing Arts

Real Live People

Applied Mechanics

Theater Exile

Philadelphia Shakespeare Theatre

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013



OTHELLO

STOP ME BECAUSE | CAN'T STOP MYSELF

THE GLASS MENAGERIE

IVONA, PRINCESS OF BURGUNDIA

SOME OTHER METTLE

THE MERRY WIVES OF WINDSOR
ETCHED IN SKIN ON A SUNLIT NIGHT

SOPHIE GETS THE HORNS
TITUS

TWELFTH NIGHT
VAINGLORIOUS

POET LAURIET OF CAPITALISM
THOMAS IS TITANIC

HERSHEL & THE HANUKKAH GOBLINS

BEAUT

THE SANTALAND DIARIES
METAMORPHOSES

17 BORDER CROSSINGS

LADY M

OVERSEERS

SWEENEY TODD

IN A DAUGHTER’S EYES
PHOENIX

DEATH, A COMEDY
CUNNING LITTLE VIXEN (ALD)
THE EMPIRE BUILDERS

A VERY MERRY XMAS CAROL
FREEDOM CLUB

STORIES OF GROUNDED SKY
INTO THE WOODS
MACBETH (ALD)

BLACK PEARL SINGS!

ROBOT WORSHOP

CRUMBLE

SURVIVE

BIG LOVE

PORTMANTEAU

HOT N’ THROBBING

AN O HENRY CHRISTMAS

Philadelphia Shakespeare Theatre
Juniata College/ Out of Hand Theatre
University of North Carolina Wilmington
Idiopathic Ridiculopathy Consortium
Applied Mechanics

Shakespeare in Clark Park

InterAct Theatre Company

The Riot Group

Philadelphia Shakespeare Theatre
Philadelphia Shakespeare Theatre
Applied Mechanics

The Riot Group

Thomas Choinacky

Gas and Electric Arts

Unicorn Unicorn

Flashpoint Theatre Company
Juniata College

Lucidity Suitcase Intercontinental
Miami Light Project

FringeArts Philadelphia

ICA New Orleans

Jaco, Costa Rica

NPN Conference Tampa Florida
Zaragoza, Spain

Painted Bride Arts Center

Swim Pony Performing Arts

Applied Mechanics

Acting Manitou

InterAct Theatre Company
Flashpoint Theatre Company
Juniata College

Curtis Institute of Music / Tyler Micoleau LD
Idiopathic Ridiculopathy Consortium
The Berserker Residents

The Riot Group/ New Paradise Laboratories
Juniata College

The College of New Jersey

Wilma Theatre / Tyler Micoleau LD
InterAct Theatre Company

Pig Iron Theatre Company
Flashpoint Theatre Company

Swim Pony Performing Arts

Juniata College

Applied Mechanics

Luna Theatre Company

Cape May Theatre

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011

2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009



THE LIGHT IN THE PIAZZA (ALD)
MASTER HAROLD AND THE BOYS
TWELFTH NIGHT

MY FAIR LADY

SES VOYAGE SAUVAGES
ORANGE FLOWER WATER

MORT (Workshop)

HEDDA GABLER

ANGELS IN AMERICA

AND THEY LAY, NOT AWAKE
CANDIDE (ALD)

THE MISANTHROPE

DRIVING MISS DAISY

THE DARKER FACE OF THE EARTH
INTO THE WOODS

HEARTS OF MAN

THE DEVILS

RAGTIME (ALD)

ELENA STAL MFA FIBER ARTS
HAMLET (ALD)

CABARET SERIES AT THE ROTUNDA
PHILLY YOUNG PLAYWRIGHTS
PHILLY YOUNG PLAYWRIGHTS
PUGILIST SPECIALIST

VICTORY AT THE DIRT PALACE

WRECK THE AIRLINE BARRIER

EDUCATION
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY
HAMPSHIRE COLLEGE

AWARDS

PTC / R. Lee Kennedy LD

Cape May Theatre

Juniata College

Macon Repertory Theatre
Applied Mechanics

Luna Theatre Company

New Paradise Laboratories
Maukingbird Theatre Company
Juniata College

Juniata College

The Arden / Justin Townsend LD
Maukingbird Theatre Company
Hedgerow Theatre Company
Temple University

Temple University

The Riot Group

Temple University

Temple University

Temple MFA Art Gallery
Temple University

Pig Iron Theatre Company
Temple University

Temple University

The Riot Group

The Walker Arts Center

The Magic Theatre

The Culture Project @Bleecker St.
59 E. 59" St. Theatre

UK Tour

The Riot Group

The Glasgow Arches

Flynn Space Performing Arts Center
UK Tour

The Riot Group

MFA / Theatrical Lighting Design
BA / History and Anthropology

Independence Foundation Fellowship in the Arts

REFERENCES
Seth Rozin
Matthew Decker

Artistic Director, InterAct Theater

Associate Artistic Director, The Arden Theater

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005

2007
2005
2004
2004
2003

2006
2006
2002
1999

2005-2008
1998-2002

2015

srozin@interacttheatre.org

MDecker@ardentheatre.org



