MARIA SHAPLIN //// LIGHTING DESIGN

mariashaplin@gmail.com / 413-320-2684 / www.mariashaplin.com

MPA: RED IN VIEW	Whitney Museum of American Art	2017
MARCUS AND EMMA	InterAct Theater Company	2017
JOHN	The Arden Theater Company	2017
JEAN & TERRY	Melissa Krodman and Kelly Bond	2016
THE LEGEND OF GEORGIA MCBRIDE	The Arden Theater Company	2016
FEED	Applied Mechanics	2016
O MONSTERS	New Paradise Laboratories	2016
THE STINKY CHEESE MAN	The Arden Theater Company	2016
THE NETHER	InterAct Theater Company	2016
RICHARD III	People's Light and Theater Company	2016
LOBBY HERO	Theater Horizon	2016
THE GOVERNMENT INSPCTOR	Idiopathic Ridiculopathy Consortium	2016
THE IT GIRL	Simpatico Theater Project	2016
A KNEE THAT CAN BEND	Orbiter 3	2015
THE SAMUEL BECKETT CIRCUS	Juniata College	2015
CHRONOTOPE: ROUGH DRAFT	Applied Mechanics	2015
THE CHILDREN'S HOUR	EgoPo Classic Theater	2015
BLACKMARKET	Applied Mechanics	2015
THE WINTER'S TALE	Shakespeare in Clark Park	2015
HELLO! SADNESS!	Mary Tuomanen @ Kimmel Center	2015
THE JUNGLE BOOK	Arden Theatre Company	2015
MIDDLETOWN	Juniata College	2015
METAMORPHOSIS	Quintessence Theater Group	2015
THE DANGEROUS HOUSE OF PRETTY MBANE	InterAct Theatre Company	2015
THE SINCERITY PROJECT	Team Sunshine Performance Corporation	2014
THE BODY LAUTREC	Mary Tuomanen and Aaron Cromie	2014
RHINOCEROUS	Idiopathic Ridiculopathy Consortium	2014
WE ARE BANDITS	Applied Mechanics	2014
WOULD I LIE TO YOU?	Real Live People	2014
MIDWAY AVENUE	Nichole Canuso Dance	2014
ROMEO AND JULIET	Philadelphia Shakespeare Theater	2014
WE ARE PROUD TO PRESENT	UCNW Wilmington	2014
CIRCLE MIRROR TRANSFORMATION	Theater Horizon	2014
GIDEON'S KNOT	InterAct Theater	2014
STUDENT SHOW	Headlong Performance Institute	2013
DIRTY ROTTEN SCOUNDRELS	Juniata College	2013
OKLAHOMA!	Temple University	2013
THE BALLAD OF JOE HILL	Swim Pony Performing Arts	2013
THE JOBS PROJECT	Real Live People	2013
VAINGLORIOUS	Applied Mechanics	2013
THE NORTH PLAN	Theater Exile	2013
MUCH ADO ABOUT NOTHING	Philadelphia Shakespeare Theatre	2013

OTHELLO	Philadelphia Shakespeare Theatre	2013
STOP ME BECAUSE I CAN'T STOP MYSELF	Juniata College/ Out of Hand Theatre	2013
THE GLASS MENAGERIE	University of North Carolina Wilmington	2012
IVONA, PRINCESS OF BURGUNDIA	Idiopathic Ridiculopathy Consortium	2012
SOME OTHER METTLE	Applied Mechanics	2012
THE MERRY WIVES OF WINDSOR	••	2012
ETCHED IN SKIN ON A SUNLIT NIGHT	Shakespeare in Clark Park	2012
	InterAct Theatre Company	
SOPHIE GETS THE HORNS	The Riot Group	2012
	Philadelphia Shakespeare Theatre	2012
TWELFTH NIGHT	Philadelphia Shakespeare Theatre	2012
VAINGLORIOUS	Applied Mechanics	2012
POET LAURIET OF CAPITALISM	The Riot Group	2012
THOMAS IS TITANIC	Thomas Choinacky	2012
HERSHEL & THE HANUKKAH GOBLINS	Gas and Electric Arts	2011
BEAUT	Unicorn Unicorn	2011
THE SANTALAND DIARIES	Flashpoint Theatre Company	2011
METAMORPHOSES	Juniata College	2011
17 BORDER CROSSINGS	Lucidity Suitcase Intercontinental	
	Miami Light Project	2013
	FringeArts Philadelphia	2012
	ICA New Orleans	2012
	Jaco, Costa Rica	2012
	NPN Conference Tampa Florida	2011
	Zaragoza, Spain	2011
	Painted Bride Arts Center	2011
LADY M	Swim Pony Performing Arts	2011
OVERSEERS	Applied Mechanics	2011
SWEENEY TODD	Acting Manitou	2011
IN A DAUGHTER'S EYES	InterAct Theatre Company	2011
PHOENIX	Flashpoint Theatre Company	2011
DEATH, A COMEDY	Juniata College	2011
CUNNING LITTLE VIXEN (ALD)	Curtis Institute of Music / Tyler Micoleau LD	2011
THE EMPIRE BUILDERS	Idiopathic Ridiculopathy Consortium	2011
A VERY MERRY XMAS CAROL	The Berserker Residents	2011
FREEDOM CLUB	The Riot Group/ New Paradise Laboratories	2011
STORIES OF GROUNDED SKY	Juniata College	2010
INTO THE WOODS	The College of New Jersey	2010
MACBETH (ALD)	Wilma Theatre / Tyler Micoleau LD	2010
BLACK PEARL SINGS!	InterAct Theatre Company	2010
ROBOT WORSHOP	Pig Iron Theatre Company	2010
CRUMBLE	Flashpoint Theatre Company	2010
SURVIVE	Swim Pony Performing Arts	2010
BIG LOVE	Juniata College	2010
PORTMANTEAU	Applied Mechanics	2010
HOT N' THROBBING	Luna Theatre Company	2010
AN O HENRY CHRISTMAS	Cape May Theatre	2010
	Cupe Muy meane	2007

THE LIGHT IN THE PIAZZA (ALD)	PTC / R. Lee Kennedy LD	2009
MASTER HAROLD AND THE BOYS	Cape May Theatre	2009
TWELFTH NIGHT	Juniata College	2009
MY FAIR LADY	Macon Repertory Theatre	2009
SES VOYAGE SAUVAGES	Applied Mechanics	2009
ORANGE FLOWER WATER	Luna Theatre Company	2009
MORT (Workshop)	New Paradise Laboratories	2009
HEDDA GABLER	Maukingbird Theatre Company	2009
ANGELS IN AMERICA	Juniata College	2009
AND THEY LAY, NOT AWAKE	Juniata College	2008
CANDIDE (ALD)	The Arden / Justin Townsend LD	2008
THE MISANTHROPE	Maukingbird Theatre Company	2008
DRIVING MISS DAISY	Hedgerow Theatre Company	2008
THE DARKER FACE OF THE EARTH	Temple University	2008
INTO THE WOODS	Temple University	2007
HEARTS OF MAN	The Riot Group	2007
THE DEVILS	Temple University	2007
RAGTIME (ALD)	Temple University	2006
ELENA STAL MFA FIBER ARTS	Temple MFA Art Gallery	2006
HAMLET (ALD)	Temple University	2006
CABARET SERIES AT THE ROTUNDA	Pig Iron Theatre Company	2006
PHILLY YOUNG PLAYWRIGHTS	Temple University	2006
PHILLY YOUNG PLAYWRIGHTS	Temple University	2005
PUGILIST SPECIALIST	The Riot Group	
	The Walker Arts Center	2007
	The Magic Theatre	2005
	The Culture Project @Bleecker St.	2004
	59 E. 59 th St. Theatre	2004
	UK Tour	2003
VICTORY AT THE DIRT PALACE	The Riot Group	
	The Glasgow Arches	2006
	Flynn Space Performing Arts Center	2006
	UK Tour	2002
WRECK THE AIRLINE BARRIER	The Riot Group	1999
EDUCATION		
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY	MFA / Theatrical Lighting Design	2005-2008
HAMPSHIRE COLLEGE	BA / History and Anthropology	1998-2002
AWARDS		
Independence Foundation Fellowship in t	he Arts	2015
<u>REFERENCES</u>		
Seth Rozin Artistic Director, InterAc	ct Theater srozin@interactthe	atre.org
Matthew Decker Associate Artistic Direct	or, The Arden Theater MDecker@ardenthe	atre.org